KH-1ZMIR C/FR | HGt6/mélyh(itbésziget csliszé domboru Uvegtetdvel
SKU: 90013

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Megnevezés
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Thermotechnika
Crown Cool Kft. KH-IZMIR 1850 C FR
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https://thermotechnika.eu/en/attributum/megnevezes/kh-izmir-c-fr-huto-melyhutosziget-csuszo-domboru-uvegtetovel/

GALLERY IMAGES
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Crown Cool Kft. KH-IZMIR 1850 C FR back to back
(as an island)

I back to back with crown end
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(as an island with crown end)

Installation Options

a

2588 kWh/annum

[i] J})SOC
-1°C
1.25 m?
% d..
-18°C

1.25 m?

=1
2
&

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Megnevezés

Uvegtetdvel



https://thermotechnika.eu/en/attributum/megnevezes/kh-izmir-c-fr-huto-melyhutosziget-csuszo-domboru-uvegtetovel/
https://thermotechnika.eu/en/attributum/megnevezes/kh-izmir-c-fr-huto-melyhutosziget-csuszo-domboru-uvegtetovel/







